
USD 114 Bus Routes List. (Updated 8/19/2020) 

 
Riverside USD 114 

Home of the Cyclones! 
1409 Vermont P.O. Box 49 

Elwood, Kansas 66845 
 

BUS ROUTE #5 INFORMATION (Driver – Anthony Byrd) 

• Routes and times listed are approximate and subject to vary or change over the next few days as we start the school year. 
All route stops and times are subject to change. 
Please have bus riders at designated stop 5 - 10 minutes prior to pick up time. All stop times are approximate. 
We ask parents to be patient as many times unexpected traffic, road construction, or road conditions could cause busses to be 
delayed. 
As a matter of USD 114 COVID-19 safety protocols, Student temperatures will be checked and masks will be strongly 
recommended and possibly mandated to keep our routes rolling along. We will provide masks for our riders who need one. 
Student safety is our number one concern at all times. 

BUS ROUTE # 5 - Anthony Byrd 07-01 
AM Pick-up:  
Address Pickup Time: 
13th & Mass (Birch Apartments) 7:07 AM 
1103 Massachusetts 7:08 AM 
11th & Atlantic 7::09 AM 
9th & Atlantic 7:11 AM 
9th & Mass (Elwood City Park) 7:13 AM 
9th & Kentucky 7:15 AM 
6th & Kentucky (Elwood City Hall) 7:17 AM 
Vermont & 3rd 7:19 AM 
Walnut & Center 7:21 AM 
Pine & Vine 7:23 AM 
East Campus 7:27 AM 
Students going to West Campus  
West Campus - HS Side 7:37 AM 
Students going to East Campus  
East Campus - Dropoff 7:47 AM 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



USD 114 Bus Routes List. (Updated 8/19/2020) 

 
BUS ROUTE # 5 - Anthony Byrd 
PM Drop off: 
West Campus  
East Campus  
401 N. 13th (Michelle Holcomb's)  
13th & Mass (Birch Apartments)  
1103 Massachusetts  
11th & Atlantic  
9th & Atlantic  
9th & Mass (Elwood City Park)  
9th & Kentucky  
402 N 7th  
6th & Kentucky (Elwood City Hall)  
Vermont & 3rd  
Walnut & Center  
Pine & Vine  

 


